F-73
FTB4805, $654,
shown smaller than
actual size.
LOW-FLOW LIQUID FLOWMETERS
FTB4700 FTB4800
Body Nickel-plated brass 316 SS
Rotor Chamber Thermoplastic Rotor cover: 316 SS

Materials
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: FTB4705, 0.2 to 10 GPM, $230.
FTB4807, 0.2 to 15 GPM, DPF701, panel meter, $654 + 260 = $914.
Accessories
FTB4700 Series
Starts at
$230
To Order (Specify Model Number)
K Factor
Model No. Price (Pulses/Gal) Description
FTB4705 $230 308 1⁄2 MNPT, 0.2 to 10 GPM
FTB4707 237 174 3⁄4 MNPT, 0.2 to 18 GPM
FTB4805 654 560 1⁄2 FNPT, 0.1 to 10 GPM, 316 SS body
FTB4807 654 380 3⁄4 FNPT, 0.2 to 15 GPM, 316 SS body
FTB4810 654 168 1 FNPT, 0.5 to 25 GPM, 316 SS body
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
LOW-FLOW LIQUID FLOWMETERS
Dimensions: mm (in)
Maximum Current: 20 mA
Cable: #22 AWG 3-conductor, 4 m (12')
Maximum Cable Run: 650 m (2000')
Maximum Pressure Drop: 15 psig
FTB4705, $230,
shown smaller than
actual size.
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy: ±1% FS
Maximum Temperature:
FTB4700: 85°C (185°F)
FTB4800: 93°C (200°F)
Maximum Pressure:
FTB4700: 12 bar (175 psi)
FTB4800: 35 bar (500 psi)
Output: Squarewave
Power:
FTB4700: 5 to 30 Vdc
FTB4800: 6 to 24 Vdc
Model No. Overall Length Height Width
FTB4705 254 (10.0) 40 (1.56) 69 (2.7)
FTB4707 259 (10.2) 40 (1.56) 69 (2.7)
FTB4805 104 (4.1) 51 (2.0) 51 (2.0)
FTB4807 104 (4.1) 51 (2.0) 51 (2.0)
FTB4810 127 (5.0) 51 (2.0) 51 (2.0)
Model No. Price Description
DPF701 $260 1⁄8" DIN panel meter, see page M-5 for complete details
CM-4339 135 Reference Book: Flow Measurement Methods
and Applications
More than 100,000 Products Available!